
Posició Nom Categoria Naturlàndia Coll d'Ordino Llorts Sorteny Fontaneda Total

1 Diaz  Grollier, Guy D 100 100 81 90 371

2 Albos Cavaliere, David C 85 90 85 85 100 360

3 Valls Pinilla, Alain E 78 59 64 66 267

4 Pintado Madrigal, Julio D 58 66 66 75 265

5 Martinez Semino, Miquel C 90 78 85 253

6 Vila Bonell, Marc D 66 52 62 72 252

7 Casals Rueda, Toni D 60 48 68 60 62 250

8 Frederico Morais, Jose D 59 55 58 59 64 240

9 Vincent, Thomas C 78 78 78 234

10 Garcia Sanchez, Xavier D 72 81 75 228

11 Port, Philippe F 52 55 55 59 221

12 Fernandez Garcia, Gonzalo C 49 56 56 58 219

13 Ponce Alverez, Joel A 53 50 54 57 214

14 Sole Vall, Arnau C 100 100 200

15 Fernandes Gonçalves, Martinho Sergio D 68 62 70 200

16 Muñoz Cubeles, Guillem D 90 90 180

17 Gomez Pereira, Manuel F 38 35 51 47 171

18 Pintado Madrigal, Francesc D 51 66 53 170

19 Rente Gomes, Manuel Joan E 62 47 57 166

20 Campos Gonçalves, Bruno Antonio D 47 52 60 159

21 Cardona Rosanes, Sergi C 70 81 151

22 Louis Chavanes B 81 70 151

23 Dodo Perez, Guilad - Virgilio D 70 75 145

24 Ponce Alverez, Samuel C 72 72 144

25 Jove, Arnau B 75 64 139

26 Afonso, Miguel C 66 60 126

27 Vallverdu, Baldomer F 30 49 45 124

28 Lopez Dominguez, Edur E 58 60 118

29 Gomez Jabalera, Victor D 68 44 112

30 Grasset Granja, Oriol A 51 58 109

31 Apostolico, Mariano Hugo E 31 31 46 108

32 Casenove, Eric C 45 56 101

33 Miquel Morera, Francesc Xavier E 35 57 92

34 Reis Salgado, Joa Paulo E 40 52 92

35 Carbonell Daura, Sergi A 46 43 89

36 Santana Maestro, Luis Antonio D 38 48 86

37 Juncosa Pujol, Carles D 85 85

38 Aida, Fabrega Argerich G 34 49 83

39 Odena Teruel, David D 29 54 83

40 Perez Sanjosé, Rafael D 81 81

41 Casas Gutierrez, Lucas C 75 75

42 Barreal Prieto, Serafin F 41 34 75

43 Carillo Serrano, Joan Carles D 72 72

44 Vidal del Santo, Francesc C 70 70

45 Miranda Da Silva Fontinha, Jose Manuel F 36 33 69

46 Julia i Pascual, Francesc E 68 68

47 Nevado Iglesias, Angel D 68 68

48 Llebet Marc C 68 68

49 Vila Oziel, Ivan D 64 64

50 Moa Sanchez, Juli C 64 64

51 Carbonell Pastor, Jordi E 32 32 64

52 Martinez Perez Alejandro C 62 62

53 Missé Xandri, Jan C 59 59

54 Sanchez Avila, Domingo José D 57 57

55 Perello Aragones, Joan E 57 57

56 Perez Font, Xavier E 56 56

57 Diaz Jon B 56 56

58 Gomez Genies, Albert C 55 55

59 Torrentalle Manel B 55 55

60 Seco Gonzalez, Ramón B 54 54

61 Bardina Barbera Francesc E 54 54

62 Urcelay Tejedor, Adria C 54 54

63 Rubio Compte, Jordi D 53 53

64 Cedric, Peignen D 53 53

65 Torres, Ingrid G 53 53

66 Lopez, Alex C 50 50

67 Gonzalez Fuentes, Juanjo E 50 50

68 Cairat Perrigault, Cerni C 50 50

69 Guillem Guirao Piqué B 48 48

70 Cava Adellach, Alex B 48 48

71 Llorenç, Gil C 47 47

72 Garcia Banal, Jordi F 46 46

73 Carballo Gonzalez, Benjamin D 45 45

74 Zapatero Isern, Jordi E 44 44

75 Pamies Dolade, Jaume D 44 44

76 Rabassa, Frederic D 43 43

77 Auge Calveras Eulalia G 42 42

78 Pomé, Pep D 42 42

79 Sanchez Reboredo , David C 41 41



80 Gonzalez Figar, Israel D 41 41

81 Carmona Parada, Francesc C 39 39

82 Piera Eroles, Josep Maria F 39 39

83 Brian Bernardo Guillamon B 37 37

84 Boladeres Blanch, Albert D 37 37

85 Rodriguez De Araujo, Fernando F 36 36

86 Curia Biosca, Oscar E 33 33

87 Pires Ribeiro, Jose Manuel E 30 30

88 Lopez Ramirez, Iolanda G 28 28

89 Sergió Vazquez España B 27 27

90 Artal Escriu, Anna G 26 26
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CLASSIFICACIO CATEGORIA General

Pos P/Cat Nom Participant Cat Dorsal Pos P/Cat Punts Dorsal Pos P/Cat Punts Dorsal Pos P/Cat Punts Dorsal Pos P/Cat Punts Dorsal Pos P/Cat Punts Punts

13 1 Ponce Alverez, Joel A 306 20 1 53 322 23 1 50 300 19 1 54 307 16 1 57 214

30 2 Grasset Granja, Oriol A 311 22 2 51 15 1 58 109

35 3 Carbonell Daura, Sergi A 316 27 2 46 303 30 43 89

22 1 Louis Chavanes B 322 4 1 81 381 8 1 70 151

25 2 Jove, Arnau B 326 6 2 75 394 11 1 64 139

57 3 Diaz Jon B 17 1 56 56

59 4 Torretalle Manel B 18 2 54 54

60 5 Seco Gonzalez, Ramón B 329 19 3 54 54

69 6 Guillem Guirao Piqué B 331 25 4 48 48

70 7 Cava Adellach, Alex B 313 25 48 48

83 8 Brian Bernardo Guillamon B 328 36 5 37 37

89 9 Sergió Vazquez España B 327 46 6 27 27

2 1 Albos Cavaliere, David C 400 3 3 85 398 2 2 90 400 3 2 85 400 3 2 85 1 1 100 360

5 2 Martinez Semino, Miquel C 323 2 2 90 399 5 3 78 3 2 85 253

9 3 Vincent, Thomas C 352 5 3 78 382 5 3 78 5 5 78 234

12 2 Fernandez Garcia, Gonzalo C 320 24 8 49 370 17 7 56 312 17 8 56 360 15 4 58 219

14 3 Sole Vall, Arnau C 396 1 1 100 395 1 1 100 200

21 4 Cardona Rosanes, Sergi C 356 8 5 70 3 4 81 151

24 5 Ponce Alverez, Samuel C 308 7 4 72 303 7 4 72 144

26 6 Afonso, Miguel C 395 10 5 66 397 13 6 60 126

32 7 Casenove, Eric C 300 28 8 45 308 17 5 56 101

41 8 Casas Gutierrez, Lucas C 307 6 4 75 75

44 9 Vidal del Santo, Francesc C 332 8 5 70 70

48 10 Llebet Marc C 9 6 68 68

50 11 Moa Sanchez, Juli C 350 11 6 64 64

52 12 Martinez Perez Alejandro C 316 12 5 62 62

53 13 Missé Xandri, Jan C 309 14 7 59 59

58 14 Gomez Genies, Albert C 354 18 7 55 55

62 15 Urcelay Tejedor, Adria C 352 19 6 54 54

66 16 Lopez, Alex C 314 23 9 50 50

68 17 Cairat Perrigault, Cerni C 310 23 7 50 50

71 18 Llorenç, Gil C 311 26 10 47 47

79 19 Sanchez Reboredo , David C 392 32 9 41 41

81 20 Carmona Parada, Francesc C 333 34 9 39 39

1 1 Diaz  Grollier, Guy C 399 1 1 100 399 1 1 100 398 4 2 81 2 1 90 371

4 2 Pintado Madrigal, Julio D 350 15 5 58 353 10 5 66 380 10 6 66 6 2 75 265

6 3 Vila Bonell, Marc D 352 10 2 66 330 21 8 52 355 12 6 62 7 3 72 252

7 4 Casals Rueda, Toni D 317 13 3 60 334 25 11 48 354 9 4 68 383 13 9 60 12 5 62 250

8 5 Frederico Morais, Jose D 311 14 4 59 310 18 6 55 302 15 7 58 394 14 10 59 11 6 64 240

10 6 Garcia Sanchez, Xavier D 318 7 3 72 395 4 2 81 390 6 3 75 228

15 7 Fernandes Gonçalves, Martinho Sergio D 353 9 1 68 363 12 8 62 8 4 70 200

16 8 Muñoz Cubeles, Guillem D 394 2 1 90 396 2 1 90 180

18 9 Pintado Madrigal, Francesc D 336 22 6 51 320 24 10 66 361 20 11 53 170

20 10 Campos Gonçalves, Bruno Antonio D 341 26 7 47 362 21 12 52 13 7 60 159

23 11 Dodo Perez, Guilad - Virgilio D 390 8 4 70 351 6 3 75 145

29 12 Gomez Jabalera, Victor D 329 22 9 68 385 29 14 44 112

36 13 Santana Maestro, Luis Antonio D 328 35 14 38 386 25 13 48 86

37 14 Juncosa Pujol, Carles D 317 3 1 85 85

39 15 Odena Teruel, David D 318 44 11 29 19 8 54 83

40 16 Perez Sanjosé, Rafael D 391 4 2 81 81

43 17 Carillo Serrano, Joan Carles D 350 7 4 72 72

47 18 Nevado Iglesias, Angel D 351 9 5 68 68

49 19 Vila Oziel, Ivan D 384 11 7 64 64

54 20 Sanchez Avila, Domingo José D 313 16 5 57 57

63 21 Rubio Compte, Jordi D 315 20 7 53 53

64 22 Cedric, Peignen D 308 20 8 53 53

73 23 Carballo Gonzalez, Benjamin D 334 28 8 45 45

75 24 Pamies Dolade, Jaume D 326 29 12 44 44

76 25 Rabassa, Frederic D 314 30 9 43 43

78 26 Pomé, Pep D 340 31 10 42 42

80 27 Gonzalez Figar, Israel D 314 33 13 41 41

84 28 Boladeres Blanch, Albert D 331 36 15 37 37

3 1 Valls Pinilla, Alain E 309 5 1 78 332 14 3 59 315 11 1 64 10 1 66 267

19 2 Rente Gomes, Manuel Joan E 303 12 2 62 313 26 6 47 301 16 2 57 166

28 3 Lopez Dominguez, Edur E 307 15 3 58 349 13 2 60 118

31 4 Apostolico, Mariano Hugo E 310 42 11 31 304 42 8 31 302 27 1 46 108

33 5 Miquel Morera, Francesc Xavier E 324 38 8 35 16 2 57 92

34 6 Reis Salgado, Joa Paulo E 319 33 7 40 310 21 3 52 92

46 7 Julia i Pascual, Francesc E 305 9 1 68 68

51 8 Carbonell Pastor, Jordi E 315 41 10 32 301 41 7 32 64

55 9 Perello Aragones, Joan E 324 16 4 57 57

56 10 Perez Font, Xavier E 351 17 4 56 56

61 11 Bardina Barbera Francesc E 325 19 5 54 54

67 12 Gonzalez Fuentes, Juanjo E 330 23 5 50 50

74 13 Zapatero Isern, Jordi E 325 29 6 44 44

86 14 Curia Biosca, Oscar E 300 40 9 33 33

87 15 Pires Ribeiro, Jose Manuel E 301 43 12 30 30

11 1 Port, Philippe F 321 21 1 52 304 18 1 55 309 18 1 55 14 1 59 221

17 2 Gomez Pereira, Manuel F 312 35 3 38 327 38 4 35 307 22 2 51 303 26 2 47 171

27 3 Vallverdu, Baldomer F 302 43 7 30 305 24 3 49 305 28 3 45 124

42 4 Barreal Prieto, Serafin F 302 32 2 41 312 39 5 34 75

45 5 Miranda Da Silva Fontinha, Jose Manuel F 305 37 4 36 321 40 6 33 69

72 6 Garcia Banal, Jordi F 309 27 1 46 46

82 7 Piera Eroles, Josep Maria F 333 34 2 39 39

85 8 Rodriguez De Araujo, Fernando F 311 37 3 36 36

38 1 Aida, Fabrega Argerich G 304 39 1 34 304 24 1 49 83

65 2 Torres, Ingrid G 20 1 53 53

77 3 Auge Calveras Eulalia G 308 31 1 42 42

88 4 Lopez Ramirez, Iolanda G 339 45 2 28 28

90 5 Artal Escriu, Anna G 335 47 3 26 26
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